HARDWARE

BIA, BIS

B IA Thrust washer

BIV-MET® | MEASUREMENTS IN MM

Also available in inch sizes!

BIS suis

BIA10/1
BIA12/1
BIA 14/1
BIA16/1
BIA 18/1
BIA 20/1
BIA22/1
BIA24/1
BIA 26/1
BIA28/1
BIA32/1
BIA38/1
BIA 42/1
BIA 48/2
BIA52/2
BIA62/2
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10/20x1,5 BIS 10240
12/24x1,5 BIS 15240
14/26x1,5 BIS 20240
16/30x1,5 BIS 25240
18/32x1,5 BIS 30240
20/36x1,5
22/38x1,5
24/42x1,5
26/44x1,5
28/48x1,5
32/54x1,5
38/62x1,5
42/66x1,5

48/74x2

52/78x2

62/90x2

245 x500x 1,0
245x500x 1,5
245x500x 2,0
245x500x 2,5
245 x 500 x 3,0



